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Dr. Curtis Armstrong Faculty 5022 carmstrong@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Seth King Faculty 5042 saking@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Allen Driggers Faculty 5064 edriggers@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Joe Biernacki Faculty 5013 jbiernacki@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Steven Frye Faculty 5176 sfrye@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Catherine Godes Faculty 5045 cgodes@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Brad Cook Faculty 5063 sbcook@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Melinda Swafford Faculty 5035 mswafford@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Rachel Hall Faculty 5001 rmhall@tntech.edu 2019

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Harvill Eaton (Interim)
Non-voting Resource Person: Mr. Greg Holt
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